
Eastern Illinois Tennis
Eastern Illinois Season Statistics (Through games of Apr 16, 2021)

Overall record: 4-14  • Conference: 1-4  • Region: 0-0  • Home: 1-2  • Away: 3-11  • Neutral: 0-1
vs National ranked: 0-0  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last
SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
BRANDON, Leighton 1-10 1-10 0-0 0-4 0-3 1-5 0-2 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L8 1-8
BURTON, Kyle 1-3 1-3 0-0 0-1 --- --- --- --- 1-0 0-3 0-0 0-0 L1 1-3
CAMFIELD, Quinn 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
COURTEAU, Charles 5-11 5-11 0-0 1-4 --- 1-1 0-3 2-5 2-2 --- 0-0 0-0 L1 2-8
GARRIDO, Juan Carlos 1-3 1-3 0-0 0-1 --- --- --- 1-1 0-2 --- 0-0 0-0 L1 1-3
HERNANDEZ, Daniel 1-9 1-9 0-0 0-3 1-7 0-2 --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L9 1-9
KYRILLOU, Christos 5-11 5-11 0-0 3-2 1-1 1-3 0-6 3-1 --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 4-6
PILIPOVIC-KLJAJIC, M 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- --- --- 0-1 --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
RIERA, Pau 1-7 1-7 0-0 0-2 --- --- 0-1 0-2 1-4 --- 0-0 0-0 L7 1-7
SLABBERT, Cameron 4-5 4-5 0-0 1-2 --- --- --- --- 0-1 4-4 0-0 0-0 W1 4-5
SRIVASTAVA, Karan 4-7 4-7 0-0 1-3 1-4 1-2 2-1 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 3-7
SRIVASTAVA, Rohan 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
WALLACE, Thomas 4-9 4-9 0-0 1-1 --- --- 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-3 0-0 0-0 L1 2-8
Totals 28-77 28-77 0-0 7-23 3-15 4-13 3-14 7-11 5-13 6-11 0-0 0-0
Percentage .267 .267 .000 .233 .167 .235 .176 .389 .278 .353 .000 .000

vs ranked Last
DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
BRANDON, Leighton/SRIVASTAVA, Karan 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
COURTEAU, Charles/HERNANDEZ, Daniel 2-5 2-5 0-0 0-0 0-3 2-2 --- 0-0 0-0 W1 2-5
SLABBERT, Cameron/SRIVASTAVA, Rohan 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
BURTON, Kyle/GARRIDO, Juan Carlos 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-1 --- --- 0-2 0-0 0-0 L2 0-2
RIERA, Pau/SRIVASTAVA, Karan 2-6 2-6 0-0 0-2 0-6 2-0 --- 0-0 0-0 L6 2-6
KYRILLOU, Christos/WALLACE, Thomas 3-6 3-6 0-0 1-2 1-2 1-3 1-1 0-0 0-0 W1 3-6
KYRILLOU, Christos/SRIVASTAVA, Karan 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
BRANDON, Leighton/WALLACE, Thomas 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
HERNANDEZ, Daniel/KYRILLOU, Christos 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 --- 1-1 --- 0-0 0-0 L1 1-1
BRANDON, Leighton/COURTEAU, Charles 1-7 1-7 0-0 1-2 --- 0-1 1-6 0-0 0-0 W1 1-7
RIERA, Pau/SLABBERT, Cameron 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
GARRIDO, Juan Carlos/SLABBERT, Cameron 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
HERNANDEZ, Daniel/SRIVASTAVA, Karan 1-1 1-1 0-0 1-1 1-1 --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-1
BURTON, Kyle/CAMFIELD, Quinn 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
GARRIDO, Juan Carlos/PILIPOVIC-KLJAJIC, M 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Totals 12-34 12-34 0-0 3-8 2-15 6-7 4-12 0-0 0-0
Percentage .261 .261 .000 .273 .118 .462 .250 .000 .000



Eastern Illinois Tennis
Eastern Illinois Season Statistics (Through games of Apr 16, 2021)

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nation Region
1/28/2021 at Olivet Nazarene W 6-1 1-0 0-0
2/12/21 at Ball State L 0-7 1-1 0-0
2/18/2021 at Saint Louis W 5-2 2-1 0-0
2/20/2021 vs Bellarmine University L 2-5 2-2 0-0
2/20/2021 at Illinois State L 1-6 2-3 0-0
3/5/2021 at Dayton L 0-4 2-4 0-0
3/5/2021 at Northern Kentucky L 2-5 2-5 0-0
3/6/2021 at Xavier L 0-7 2-6 0-0
03/13/2021 at Marquette L 0-7 2-7 0-0

* 3/19/2021 at Jacksonville State L 0-7 2-8 0-1
3/24/2021 at Northern Illinois L 1-6 2-9 0-1
3/24/2021 at Northern Illinois L 0-7 2-10 0-1

* 3/27/2021 TENNESSEE TECH L 0-7 2-11 0-2
* 4/2/2021 BELMONT L 1-6 2-12 0-3
* 4/3/2021 TENNESSEE STATE W 5-2 3-12 1-3
* 4/9/2021 at Austin Peay L 2-5 3-13 1-4

4/13/2021 at Millikin W 7-2 4-13 1-4
4/16/2021 at Chicago State L 1-6 4-14 1-4

vs ranked
DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
BRANDON, Leighton 1-9 1-9 0-0 1-2 0-1 0-1 1-7 0-0 0-0
COURTEAU, Charles 3-12 3-12 0-0 1-2 0-3 2-3 1-6 0-0 0-0
HERNANDEZ, Daniel 4-7 4-7 0-0 1-1 1-4 3-3 --- 0-0 0-0
SRIVASTAVA, Karan 3-9 3-9 0-0 1-3 1-9 2-0 --- 0-0 0-0
RIERA, Pau 2-7 2-7 0-0 0-2 0-7 2-0 --- 0-0 0-0
SLABBERT, Cameron 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 --- 1-1 0-0 0-0
WALLACE, Thomas 3-7 3-7 0-0 1-2 1-2 1-3 1-2 0-0 0-0
SRIVASTAVA, Rohan 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0
BURTON, Kyle 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-1 --- --- 1-2 0-0 0-0
GARRIDO, Juan Carlos 0-4 0-4 0-0 0-1 --- --- 0-4 0-0 0-0
KYRILLOU, Christos 4-8 4-8 0-0 1-2 1-3 2-4 1-1 0-0 0-0
CAMFIELD, Quinn 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0
PILIPOVIC-KLJAJIC, M 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0
Totals 12-34 12-34 0-0 3-8 2-15 6-7 4-12 0-0 0-0
Percentage .261 .261 .000 .273 .118 .462 .250 .000 .000



Eastern Illinois Tennis
Eastern Illinois Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 16, 2021)

BRANDON, Leighton
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/28/2021 at Olivet Nazarene 2 Alex Verdu Lost 2-6, 0-6
2/20/2021 vs Bellarmine University 2 EMIL B. BERGLUND Lost 1-6, 2-6
3/5/2021 at Dayton 2 Steven Karl - 4-6, 4-4, unfinished
3/5/2021 at Northern Kentucky 2 Brandon Ponomarew Won 7-6, 1-6, 6-3 (9-7)
3/6/2021 at Xavier 1 Winters, Brett Lost 3-6, 4-6
03/13/2021 at Marquette 1 Fran San Andres Lost 5-7, 1-6

* 3/19/2021 at Jacksonville State 2 AGOST, Guillermo Lost 5-7, 4-6
3/24/2021 at Northern Illinois 2 Mikko Malinen Lost 1-6, 1-6
3/24/2021 at Northern Illinois 1 Bor Schweiger Muzar Lost 1-6, 2-6

* 3/27/2021 Tennessee Tech 2 HOLIS, Evzen Lost 1-6, 1-6
* 4/2/2021 Belmont 3 Tomas Luis Lost 4-6, 0-6
* 4/3/2021 Tennessee State 3 WIERZBICKI, Oliwer Lost 3-6, 4-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/28/202 at Olivet Nazarene 1 Carlo Cota Vargas/Alex Verdu Lost 3-6/SRIVASTAVA, Karan
2/20/202 at Illinois State 3 BRANDON LEW/DIEGO HERRERA Lost 1-6/WALLACE, Thomas
3/5/2021 at Dayton 3 Steven Karl/Matt DeMarco Lost 1-6/COURTEAU, Charles
3/5/2021 at Northern Kentucky 3 Jorge Rodriguez/Santiago Casamayor Lost 4-6/COURTEAU, Charles
3/6/2021 at Xavier 3 Graft, Matthew/Vrba, Jan Lost 4-6/COURTEAU, Charles
03/13/20 at Marquette 3 Pablo Dale/Jan Jauch - unfinished/COURTEAU, Charle

* 3/19/202 at Jacksonville State 3 VALLEJO, Joaquin/TOMAC, Maj Lost 3-6/COURTEAU, Charles
3/24/202 at Northern Illinois 3 Armin Koschtojan/Luke VanDonslear Lost 2-6/COURTEAU, Charles
3/24/202 at Northern Illinois 2 Kristopher Ortega/Oliver Valentinsson Lost 3-6/COURTEAU, Charles

* 3/27/202 Tennessee Tech 3 GRUBERT, Elias/RODEIA, Andre Lost 2-6/COURTEAU, Charles
* 4/2/2021 Belmont 3 Jake Briggs/Arthur Toledo - 5-5, unfinished/COURTEAU, C
* 4/3/2021 Tennessee State 3 KAZIJEVS, Maksims/BRITT-ALVAREZ, Diego Won 7-5/COURTEAU, Charles



Eastern Illinois Tennis
Eastern Illinois Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 16, 2021)

BURTON, Kyle
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

2/12/21 at Ball State 6 Abe Wojtalik Lost 3-6, 0-6
* 4/9/2021 at Austin Peay 6 NOGUEIRA, Thiago Lost 1-6, 2-6

4/13/2021 at Millikin 5 Cory Erickson Won 6-0, 6-2
4/16/2021 at Chicago State 6 Max Sandoval Lost 0-6, 2-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
2/12/21 at Ball State 3 Sajin Smith/Abe Wojtalik Lost 1-6/GARRIDO, Juan Carlos

* 4/9/2021 at Austin Peay 3 NOLASCO POZO,Gabriel/NOGUEIRA, Thiago Lost 1-6/GARRIDO, Juan Carlos
4/13/202 at Millikin 3 Cory Erickson/Justin Caldwell Won 8-3/CAMFIELD, Quinn



Eastern Illinois Tennis
Eastern Illinois Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 16, 2021)

CAMFIELD, Quinn
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

4/13/2021 at Millikin 6 Justin Caldwell Won 6-3, 7-5

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
4/13/202 at Millikin 3 Cory Erickson/Justin Caldwell Won 8-3/BURTON, Kyle



Eastern Illinois Tennis
Eastern Illinois Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 16, 2021)

COURTEAU, Charles
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/28/2021 at Olivet Nazarene 4 Nadrian Fiesta Won 6-0, 6-2
2/12/21 at Ball State 3 Vince Orlando Lost 6-7, 0-6
2/18/2021 at Saint Louis 4 PAVEL BADAIANTS Won 3-6, 7-6 (2-0), 6-1
2/20/2021 vs Bellarmine University 5 SAM RUEFF Won 6-3, 7-5
2/20/2021 at Illinois State 4 POL BOTIFOLL RIUS Lost 7-5, 1-6, 0-1 (12-14)
3/5/2021 at Dayton 4 Erik Eliasson Lost 1-6, 3-6
3/5/2021 at Northern Kentucky 5 Trevor Ball Lost 6-4, 5-7, 4-10
03/13/2021 at Marquette 3 Stefan Dragovic Lost 2-6, 3-6

* 3/19/2021 at Jacksonville State 4 TOMAC, Maj Lost 0-6, 3-6
3/24/2021 at Northern Illinois 4 Victor Spolidorio Lost 6-4, 3-6, 4-10

* 3/27/2021 Tennessee Tech 4 TOSETTO, Rafael Lost 0-6, 0-6
* 4/2/2021 Belmont 5 Taisei Miyamoto Lost 0-6, 4-6
* 4/3/2021 Tennessee State 5 BRITT-ALVAREZ, Diego Won 3-6, 6-3, 6-1
* 4/9/2021 at Austin Peay 3 DAMBERG, Anton Lost 7-5, 4-6, 2-10

4/13/2021 at Millikin 2 Clayton Maack Won 6-7 (4-7), 6-1, 10-5
4/16/2021 at Chicago State 2 Sanchez Pradillo, J. Lost 6-7 (4-7), 0-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/28/202 at Olivet Nazarene 2 Tiaga Kurosu/James Carr Won 6-1/HERNANDEZ, Daniel
2/12/21 at Ball State 1 Vince Orlando/Chris Adams Lost 3-6/HERNANDEZ, Daniel
2/18/202 at Saint Louis 1 ELIOTT EKINDI/DAVID HOPPER Lost 4-6/HERNANDEZ, Daniel
2/20/202 vs Bellarmine University 1 COLE GROETSCH/EVAN BOTTORFF Lost 1-6/HERNANDEZ, Daniel
2/20/202 at Illinois State 2 DIEGO LE GAL PEREZ/ZACHARIAS RASMUSS Lost 3-6/HERNANDEZ, Daniel
3/5/2021 at Dayton 3 Steven Karl/Matt DeMarco Lost 1-6/BRANDON, Leighton
3/5/2021 at Northern Kentucky 3 Jorge Rodriguez/Santiago Casamayor Lost 4-6/BRANDON, Leighton
3/6/2021 at Xavier 3 Graft, Matthew/Vrba, Jan Lost 4-6/BRANDON, Leighton
03/13/20 at Marquette 3 Pablo Dale/Jan Jauch - unfinished/BRANDON, Leighto

* 3/19/202 at Jacksonville State 3 VALLEJO, Joaquin/TOMAC, Maj Lost 3-6/BRANDON, Leighton
3/24/202 at Northern Illinois 3 Armin Koschtojan/Luke VanDonslear Lost 2-6/BRANDON, Leighton
3/24/202 at Northern Illinois 2 Kristopher Ortega/Oliver Valentinsson Lost 3-6/BRANDON, Leighton

* 3/27/202 Tennessee Tech 3 GRUBERT, Elias/RODEIA, Andre Lost 2-6/BRANDON, Leighton
* 4/2/2021 Belmont 3 Jake Briggs/Arthur Toledo - 5-5, unfinished/BRANDON, Lei
* 4/3/2021 Tennessee State 3 KAZIJEVS, Maksims/BRITT-ALVAREZ, Diego Won 7-5/BRANDON, Leighton
* 4/9/2021 at Austin Peay 2 ANDERSSON, Oliver/LORINO, Jacob - 3-5, unfinished/HERNANDEZ, 

4/13/202 at Millikin 2 Holden Owens/Clayton Maack Lost 4-8/HERNANDEZ, Daniel
4/16/202 at Chicago State 2 Jakub Zamorski/Max Sandoval Won 6-4/HERNANDEZ, Daniel



Eastern Illinois Tennis
Eastern Illinois Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 16, 2021)

GARRIDO, Juan Carlos
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

2/12/21 at Ball State 5 Bryce Bonin Lost 2-6, 1-6
* 4/9/2021 at Austin Peay 5 NOLASCO POZO,Gabriel Lost 2-6, 3-6

4/13/2021 at Millikin 4 Nick Laramee Won 6-1, 6-0
4/16/2021 at Chicago State 4 Pedro Alvarez Lost 2-6, 0-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
2/12/21 at Ball State 3 Sajin Smith/Abe Wojtalik Lost 1-6/BURTON, Kyle
3/24/202 at Northern Illinois 3 Armin Koschtojan/Luke VanDonslear Lost 2-6/SLABBERT, Cameron

* 4/9/2021 at Austin Peay 3 NOLASCO POZO,Gabriel/NOGUEIRA, Thiago Lost 1-6/BURTON, Kyle
4/16/202 at Chicago State 3 Pedro Alvarez/Sanchez Pradillo, J. Lost 3-6/PILIPOVIC-KLJAJIC, M



Eastern Illinois Tennis
Eastern Illinois Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 16, 2021)

HERNANDEZ, Daniel
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/28/2021 at Olivet Nazarene 1 Carlo Cota Vargas Won 4-6, 6-1, 10-3
2/12/21 at Ball State 1 Thibault De Negri Lost 2-6, 4-6
2/18/2021 at Saint Louis 1 ELIOTT EKINDI Lost 4-6, 6-4, 3-6
2/20/2021 vs Bellarmine University 1 COLE GROETSCH Lost 4-6, 3-6
2/20/2021 at Illinois State 1 NAM PHAM Lost 0-6, 0-6
3/5/2021 at Dayton 1 Connor Bruce Lost 2-6, 1-6
3/5/2021 at Northern Kentucky 1 Emilien Burnel Lost 0-6, 0-6

* 4/2/2021 Belmont 2 Arthur Toledo Lost 1-6, 1-6
* 4/3/2021 Tennessee State 2 KORUGA, Stefan Lost 5-7, 4-6
* 4/9/2021 at Austin Peay 1 SCHLOSSMANN,Frederic Lost 6-3, 1-6, 1-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/28/202 at Olivet Nazarene 2 Tiaga Kurosu/James Carr Won 6-1/COURTEAU, Charles
2/12/21 at Ball State 1 Vince Orlando/Chris Adams Lost 3-6/COURTEAU, Charles
2/18/202 at Saint Louis 1 ELIOTT EKINDI/DAVID HOPPER Lost 4-6/COURTEAU, Charles
2/20/202 vs Bellarmine University 1 COLE GROETSCH/EVAN BOTTORFF Lost 1-6/COURTEAU, Charles
2/20/202 at Illinois State 2 DIEGO LE GAL PEREZ/ZACHARIAS RASMUSS Lost 3-6/COURTEAU, Charles
3/5/2021 at Dayton 2 Will Harper/Georgi Mavrodiev Won 6-3/KYRILLOU, Christos
3/5/2021 at Northern Kentucky 2 Anderson McDowell/Brandon Ponomarew - 2-5, unfinished/KYRILLOU, Chr
3/24/202 at Northern Illinois 2 Mikko Malinen/Victor Spolidorio Lost 1-6/KYRILLOU, Christos

* 4/2/2021 Belmont 1 Marko Ilic/Taisei Miyamoto Lost 3-6/SRIVASTAVA, Karan
* 4/3/2021 Tennessee State 1 MISDRACHIS, Leandros/PEREZ CARABALLO, D Won 7-6 (7-0)/SRIVASTAVA, Karan
* 4/9/2021 at Austin Peay 2 ANDERSSON, Oliver/LORINO, Jacob - 3-5, unfinished/COURTEAU, C

4/13/202 at Millikin 2 Holden Owens/Clayton Maack Lost 4-8/COURTEAU, Charles
4/16/202 at Chicago State 2 Jakub Zamorski/Max Sandoval Won 6-4/COURTEAU, Charles



Eastern Illinois Tennis
Eastern Illinois Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 16, 2021)

KYRILLOU, Christos
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

2/12/21 at Ball State 2 Danilo Kovacevic Lost 3-6, 4-6
2/18/2021 at Saint Louis 3 ADAM BEHUN Lost 3-6, 4-6
2/20/2021 vs Bellarmine University 4 IAN DEITERS Won 6-3, 7-5
2/20/2021 at Illinois State 3 DIEGO HERRERA Lost 4-6, 1-6
3/5/2021 at Dayton 3 Georgi Mavrodiev - 4-6, 2-3, unfinished
3/5/2021 at Northern Kentucky 4 Jorge Rodriguez Lost 1-6, 2-6
3/6/2021 at Xavier 3 Graft, Matthew Lost 6-7 (4-6), 4-6
03/13/2021 at Marquette 2 Luis Heredia Gomez Lost 2-6, 2-6

* 3/19/2021 at Jacksonville State 3 KAPLJA, Aljaz Lost 1-6, 0-6
3/24/2021 at Northern Illinois 3 Kristopher Ortega Lost 2-6, 0-6
3/24/2021 at Northern Illinois 2 Mikko Malinen Lost 0-6, 0-6

* 3/27/2021 Tennessee Tech 3 GRUBERT, Elias Lost 2-6, 0-6
* 4/2/2021 Belmont 4 Diego Castro Won 6-2, 2-6, 12-10
* 4/3/2021 Tennessee State 4 PEREZ CARABALLO, D Won 6-4, 6-1
* 4/9/2021 at Austin Peay 2 ANDERSSON, Oliver Won 5-7, 6-4, 11-9

4/13/2021 at Millikin 1 Jacob Palley Won 6-3, 6-3
4/16/2021 at Chicago State 1 Jakov Suler Lost 7-6 (7-3), 6-7 (5-7), 4-10

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
2/12/21 at Ball State 2 Parrish Simmons/Eli Herran - 5-5, unfinished/WALLACE, Tho
2/18/202 at Saint Louis 3 PAVEL BADAIANTS/ALEX HEIDEN Won 6-0/WALLACE, Thomas
2/20/202 vs Bellarmine University 3 EMIL B. BERGLUND/ELI FRANKS Lost 4-6/WALLACE, Thomas
2/20/202 at Illinois State 1 MING-CHIEH CHIU/NAM PHAM Lost 1-6/SRIVASTAVA, Karan
3/5/2021 at Dayton 2 Will Harper/Georgi Mavrodiev Won 6-3/HERNANDEZ, Daniel
3/5/2021 at Northern Kentucky 2 Anderson McDowell/Brandon Ponomarew - 2-5, unfinished/HERNANDEZ, 
3/6/2021 at Xavier 2 Pejic, Srdan/Reddy, Shashank Lost 4-6/WALLACE, Thomas
03/13/20 at Marquette 2 Shaddy Khalafallah/Rami Scheetz Lost 2-6/WALLACE, Thomas

* 3/19/202 at Jacksonville State 2 AGOST, Guillermo/BLANCHAR, Jordi - 4-3, unfinished/WALLACE, Tho
3/24/202 at Northern Illinois 2 Mikko Malinen/Victor Spolidorio Lost 1-6/HERNANDEZ, Daniel
3/24/202 at Northern Illinois 1 Mikko Malinen/Victor Spolidorio - 4-4, unfinished/WALLACE, Tho

* 3/27/202 Tennessee Tech 2 VICENTE, Carlos/TOSETTO, Rafael - 5-3, unfinished/WALLACE, Tho
* 4/2/2021 Belmont 2 Diego Castro/Tomas Luis Lost 2-6/WALLACE, Thomas
* 4/3/2021 Tennessee State 2 KORUGA, Stefan/WIERZBICKI, Oliwer Won 7-6 (7-5)/WALLACE, Thomas
* 4/9/2021 at Austin Peay 1 DAMBERG, Anton/SCHLOSSMANN,Frederic Lost 2-6/WALLACE, Thomas

4/13/202 at Millikin 1 Jacob Palley/Nick Laramee Lost 4-8/WALLACE, Thomas
4/16/202 at Chicago State 1 Jakov Suler/Jesus Perez Plaza Won 6-3/WALLACE, Thomas



Eastern Illinois Tennis
Eastern Illinois Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 16, 2021)

PILIPOVIC-KLJAJIC, M
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

4/16/2021 at Chicago State 5 Jakub Zamorski Lost 1-6, 1-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
4/16/202 at Chicago State 3 Pedro Alvarez/Sanchez Pradillo, J. Lost 3-6/GARRIDO, Juan Carlos



Eastern Illinois Tennis
Eastern Illinois Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 16, 2021)

RIERA, Pau
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/28/2021 at Olivet Nazarene 5 Tiaga Kurosu Won 6-2, 6-3
2/20/2021 at Illinois State 5 MIKE AGEE Lost 2-6, 6-7 (7-9)
3/5/2021 at Dayton 5 Matt DeMarco Lost 3-6, 1-6
3/6/2021 at Xavier 4 Nakayama, Cambell Lost 4-6, 3-6
03/13/2021 at Marquette 4 Tin Krstulovic Lost 4-6, 2-6

* 3/19/2021 at Jacksonville State 5 NORWOOD, Thomas Lost 2-6, 2-6
3/24/2021 at Northern Illinois 3 Oliver Valentinsson Lost 3-6, 2-6

* 3/27/2021 Tennessee Tech 5 RODEIA, Andre Lost 2-6, 4-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
2/18/202 at Saint Louis 2 OSCAR ALVAREZ/ADAM BEHUN Won 7-6 (9-0)/SRIVASTAVA, Karan
2/20/202 vs Bellarmine University 2 IAN DEITERS/PAUL REYNOLDS Won 6-3/SRIVASTAVA, Karan
3/5/2021 at Dayton 1 Connor Bruce/Max DeCurtins Lost 4-6/SRIVASTAVA, Karan
3/5/2021 at Northern Kentucky 1 Emilien Burnel/Trevor Ball Lost 4-6/SRIVASTAVA, Karan
3/6/2021 at Xavier 1 Winters, Brett/Nakayama, Cambell Lost 4-6/SRIVASTAVA, Karan
03/13/20 at Marquette 1 Fran San Andres/Luis Heredia Gomez Lost 1-6/SLABBERT, Cameron

* 3/19/202 at Jacksonville State 1 KAPLJA, Aljaz/NORWOOD, Thomas Lost 1-6/SRIVASTAVA, Karan
3/24/202 at Northern Illinois 1 Bor Schweiger Muzar/Mikael Vollbach Lost 2-6/SRIVASTAVA, Karan

* 3/27/202 Tennessee Tech 1 HOLIS, Evzen/SASAGAWA, Jun Lost 2-6/SRIVASTAVA, Karan



Eastern Illinois Tennis
Eastern Illinois Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 16, 2021)

SLABBERT, Cameron
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

2/18/2021 at Saint Louis 6 ALEX HEIDEN Won 6-2, 6-3
2/20/2021 at Illinois State 6 SHU-LUN CHANG Won 7-6, 1-6, 1-0 (14-12)
3/5/2021 at Dayton 6 Will Harper - 6-7, 2-4, unfinished
3/6/2021 at Xavier 6 Vrba, Jan Lost 2-6, 5-7
03/13/2021 at Marquette 6 Ian Brady Lost 3-6, 6-7
3/24/2021 at Northern Illinois 6 Luke VanDonslear Won 6-2, 7-6
3/24/2021 at Northern Illinois 5 Mikael Vollbach Lost 4-6, 2-6

* 3/27/2021 Tennessee Tech 6 BERGHAUS, Mika Lost 1-6, 4-6
* 4/2/2021 Belmont 6 Alfred Wallin Lost 3-6, 4-6
* 4/3/2021 Tennessee State 6 MISDRACHIS, Leandros Won 7-5, 7-6 (7-3)

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/28/202 at Olivet Nazarene 3 Nadrian Fiesta/Nicolas Fuentes Won 6-2/SRIVASTAVA, Rohan
03/13/20 at Marquette 1 Fran San Andres/Luis Heredia Gomez Lost 1-6/RIERA, Pau
3/24/202 at Northern Illinois 3 Armin Koschtojan/Luke VanDonslear Lost 2-6/GARRIDO, Juan Carlos



Eastern Illinois Tennis
Eastern Illinois Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 16, 2021)

SRIVASTAVA, Karan
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/28/2021 at Olivet Nazarene 3 Kyle Lingle Won 6-2, 6-1
2/18/2021 at Saint Louis 2 OSCAR ALVAREZ Won 4-6, 7-5, 6-2
2/20/2021 vs Bellarmine University 3 PAUL REYNOLDS Lost 4-6, 2-6
2/20/2021 at Illinois State 2 DIEGO LE GAL PEREZ Lost 3-6, 2-6
3/5/2021 at Northern Kentucky 3 Andrew Niehaus Won 6-4, 6-4
3/6/2021 at Xavier 2 Pejic, Srdan Lost 4-6, 0-6

* 3/19/2021 at Jacksonville State 1 VALLEJO, Joaquin Lost 7-5, 1-6, 6-10
3/24/2021 at Northern Illinois 1 Bor Schweiger Muzar Lost 5-7, 3-6

* 3/27/2021 Tennessee Tech 1 VICENTE, Carlos Lost 2-6, 4-6
* 4/2/2021 Belmont 1 Marko Ilic Lost 3-6, 1-6
* 4/3/2021 Tennessee State 1 KAZIJEVS, Maksims Won 6-3, 6-1

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/28/202 at Olivet Nazarene 1 Carlo Cota Vargas/Alex Verdu Lost 3-6/BRANDON, Leighton
2/18/202 at Saint Louis 2 OSCAR ALVAREZ/ADAM BEHUN Won 7-6 (9-0)/RIERA, Pau
2/20/202 vs Bellarmine University 2 IAN DEITERS/PAUL REYNOLDS Won 6-3/RIERA, Pau
2/20/202 at Illinois State 1 MING-CHIEH CHIU/NAM PHAM Lost 1-6/KYRILLOU, Christos
3/5/2021 at Dayton 1 Connor Bruce/Max DeCurtins Lost 4-6/RIERA, Pau
3/5/2021 at Northern Kentucky 1 Emilien Burnel/Trevor Ball Lost 4-6/RIERA, Pau
3/6/2021 at Xavier 1 Winters, Brett/Nakayama, Cambell Lost 4-6/RIERA, Pau

* 3/19/202 at Jacksonville State 1 KAPLJA, Aljaz/NORWOOD, Thomas Lost 1-6/RIERA, Pau
3/24/202 at Northern Illinois 1 Bor Schweiger Muzar/Mikael Vollbach Lost 2-6/RIERA, Pau

* 3/27/202 Tennessee Tech 1 HOLIS, Evzen/SASAGAWA, Jun Lost 2-6/RIERA, Pau
* 4/2/2021 Belmont 1 Marko Ilic/Taisei Miyamoto Lost 3-6/HERNANDEZ, Daniel
* 4/3/2021 Tennessee State 1 MISDRACHIS, Leandros/PEREZ CARABALLO, D Won 7-6 (7-0)/HERNANDEZ, Daniel



Eastern Illinois Tennis
Eastern Illinois Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 16, 2021)

SRIVASTAVA, Rohan
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

3/24/2021 at Northern Illinois 6 Luke VanDonslear Lost 2-6, 0-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
1/28/202 at Olivet Nazarene 3 Nadrian Fiesta/Nicolas Fuentes Won 6-2/SLABBERT, Cameron



Eastern Illinois Tennis
Eastern Illinois Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 16, 2021)

WALLACE, Thomas
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/28/2021 at Olivet Nazarene 6 Nicholas Bailey Won 6-2, 6-1
2/12/21 at Ball State 4 Sajin Smith Lost 3-6, 2-6
2/18/2021 at Saint Louis 5 JONATHAN SADOWSKI Won 6-7 (0-6), 6-2, 6-3
2/20/2021 vs Bellarmine University 6 ELI FRANKS Lost 6-7 (5-7), 3-6
3/5/2021 at Northern Kentucky 6 Anderson McDowell Lost 3-6, 4-6
3/6/2021 at Xavier 5 Thompson, Aaron Lost 2-6, 4-6
03/13/2021 at Marquette 5 Nikola Kijac Lost 6-7, 2-6

* 3/19/2021 at Jacksonville State 6 BLANCHAR, Jordi Lost 1-6, 1-6
3/24/2021 at Northern Illinois 5 Armin Koschtojan Lost 1-6, 1-6
3/24/2021 at Northern Illinois 4 Armin Koschtojan Lost 3-6, 2-6

* 4/9/2021 at Austin Peay 4 LORINO, Jacob Won 6-0, 6-2
4/13/2021 at Millikin 3 Holden Owens Won 6-3, 6-2
4/16/2021 at Chicago State 3 Jesus Perez Plaza Lost 6-3, 3-6, 0-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
2/12/21 at Ball State 2 Parrish Simmons/Eli Herran - 5-5, unfinished/KYRILLOU, Chr
2/18/202 at Saint Louis 3 PAVEL BADAIANTS/ALEX HEIDEN Won 6-0/KYRILLOU, Christos
2/20/202 vs Bellarmine University 3 EMIL B. BERGLUND/ELI FRANKS Lost 4-6/KYRILLOU, Christos
2/20/202 at Illinois State 3 BRANDON LEW/DIEGO HERRERA Lost 1-6/BRANDON, Leighton
3/6/2021 at Xavier 2 Pejic, Srdan/Reddy, Shashank Lost 4-6/KYRILLOU, Christos
03/13/20 at Marquette 2 Shaddy Khalafallah/Rami Scheetz Lost 2-6/KYRILLOU, Christos

* 3/19/202 at Jacksonville State 2 AGOST, Guillermo/BLANCHAR, Jordi - 4-3, unfinished/KYRILLOU, Chr
3/24/202 at Northern Illinois 1 Mikko Malinen/Victor Spolidorio - 4-4, unfinished/KYRILLOU, Chr

* 3/27/202 Tennessee Tech 2 VICENTE, Carlos/TOSETTO, Rafael - 5-3, unfinished/KYRILLOU, Chr
* 4/2/2021 Belmont 2 Diego Castro/Tomas Luis Lost 2-6/KYRILLOU, Christos
* 4/3/2021 Tennessee State 2 KORUGA, Stefan/WIERZBICKI, Oliwer Won 7-6 (7-5)/KYRILLOU, Christos
* 4/9/2021 at Austin Peay 1 DAMBERG, Anton/SCHLOSSMANN,Frederic Lost 2-6/KYRILLOU, Christos

4/13/202 at Millikin 1 Jacob Palley/Nick Laramee Lost 4-8/KYRILLOU, Christos
4/16/202 at Chicago State 1 Jakov Suler/Jesus Perez Plaza Won 6-3/KYRILLOU, Christos
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